    A.C.T. Lighting Inc. A.C.T. Lighting East
    5308 Derry Avenue, Unit R, Agoura Hills CA  91301 122 John Street, Hackensack NJ  07601
    Tel: (818) 707-0884  Fax: (818) 707-0512 Tel: (201) 996-0884  Fax: (201) 996-0811
Clay Paky Retail Price List
January, 2012
Order Code Description Retail
C61375 Clay Paky Sharpy with lamp and Omega Brackets $7,525.00
C61370 Clay Paky Shotlight Wash with lamp and Omega Bracket $17 400 00C61370 Clay Paky Shotlight Wash with lamp and Omega Bracket $17,400.00
1500W Alpha Fixtures
C61330 Clay Paky Alpha Profile 1500 with Lamp $19,550.00
C61325 Clay Paky Alpha Spot HPE 1500 with Lamp $18,525.00
C61310 Clay Paky Alpha Beam 1500 with Lamp $15,450.00
C61320 Clay Paky Alpha Wash 1500 with Lamp $15,950.00
C61315 Clay Paky Alpha Wash 1500 LT with Lamp $14 450 00C61315 Clay Paky Alpha Wash 1500 LT with Lamp $14,450.00
1200W Alpha Fixtures
C61090S Clay Paky Alpha Profile 1200 with 7500K Lamp $18,175.00
C61062 Clay Paky Alpha Spot HPE 1200 with 7500K Lamp $16,050.00
C61087 Clay Paky Alpha Spot 1200 with 7500K Lamp $13,950.00
C61067 Clay Paky Alpha Spot Easy 1200 with 7500K Lamp  $10,800.00
C6 0 2 Cl  k  l h  h 200 ith 00   $ 2 9 0 00C61072 Clay Paky Alpha Wash 1200 with 7500K Lamp $12,910.00
C61074 Clay Paky Alpha Wash Easy 1200 with 7500K Lamp $9,275.00
C61078 Clay Paky Alpha Wash Halo 1200 with Lamp $9,275.00
C61075 Clay Paky Alpha Wash Halo 1000 with 115V Lamp $8,250.00
800W Alpha Fixtures
C61380 Clay Paky Alpha Spot QWO 800 with Lamp   $13,900.00y y p p p $
700W Alpha Fixtures
C61365 Clay Paky Alpha Profile 700 with Lamp   $13,900.00
C61355 Clay Paky Alpha Spot HPE 700 with Lamp $11,125.00
C61360 Clay Paky Alpha Beam 700 with Lamp $10,100.00
C61350 Clay Paky Alpha Wash 700 with Lamp $9,275.00
575W Alpha Fixtures
C61060 Clay Paky Alpha Spot HPE 575 with Lamp $12,550.00
C61065 Clay Paky Alpha Spot 575 with Lamp $8,950.00
C61070 Clay Paky Alpha Wash 575 with Lamp $9,825.00
C61080 Clay Paky Alpha Wash 575 TH with Lamp $10,800.00
All prices are subject to change without notice and exclusive of tax and shipping E & O EAll prices are subject to change without notice and exclusive of tax and shipping E & O.E.
    A.C.T. Lighting Inc. A.C.T. Lighting East
    5308 Derry Avenue, Unit R, Agoura Hills CA  91301 122 John Street, Hackensack NJ  07601
    Tel: (818) 707-0884  Fax: (818) 707-0512 Tel: (201) 996-0884  Fax: (201) 996-0811
Clay Paky Retail Price List
January, 2012
Order Code Description Retail
300W Alpha Fixtures300W Alpha Fixtures
C61098 Clay Paky Alpha Spot HPE 300 with Lamp $7,950.00
C61097 Clay Paky Alpha Spot 300 - Electronic Ballast and Lamp $6,130.00
C61095 Clay Paky Alpha Spot 300 - Magnetic Ballast and Lamp $5,500.00
C61093 Clay Paky Alpha Beam 300 with Lamp $7,200.00
C61094 Clay Paky Alpha Wash 300 - Electronic Ballast and Lamp $5,400.00
C61092 Clay Paky Alpha Wash 300 - Magnetic Ballast and Lamp $4,630.00
C183102/802 Omega bracket for ALL Alpha fixtures, single bracket $85.00
LED Fixtures
CPC61401 Clay Paky A.LEDA Wash K5 $5,660.00
CPC61405 Clay Paky A.LEDA Wash K10 $7,200.00
CPC61410 Clay Paky A.LEDA Wash K20 $11,940.00
Portable Fixtures
CPC71050C Clay Paky GlowUp RGBW Uplight with chrome finish $3,040.00
CPC71050B Clay Paky GlowUp RGBW Uplight with black finish $3,040.00
CPC71050W Clay Paky GlowUp RGBW Uplight with white finish $3,040.00
CPC71055C Clay Paky GlowUp Tunable White Uplight with chrome finish $3,040.00
CPC71055B Clay Paky GlowUp Tunable White Uplight with black finish $3,040.00
CPC71055W Clay Paky GlowUp Tunable White Uplight with white finish $3,040.00
CPC71060C Clay Paky GlowUp White Uplight with chrome finish $3,040.00
CPC71060B Clay Paky GlowUp White Uplight with black finish $3,040.00
CPC71060W Clay Paky GlowUp White Uplight with white finish $3,040.00CPC71060W Clay Paky GlowUp White Uplight with white finish $3,040.00
CPF21230 Clay Paky charging flightcase for 6 GlowUp $3,050.00
All prices are subject to change without notice and exclusive of tax and shipping E & O EAll prices are subject to change without notice and exclusive of tax and shipping E & O.E.
    A.C.T. Lighting Inc. A.C.T. Lighting East
    5308 Derry Avenue, Unit R, Agoura Hills CA  91301 122 John Street, Hackensack NJ  07601
    Tel: (818) 707-0884  Fax: (818) 707-0512 Tel: (201) 996-0884  Fax: (201) 996-0811
Clay Paky Retail Price List
January, 2012
Order Code Description Retail
Fixture EnclosureFixture Enclosure
CPC61195 Clay Paky Igloo dome enclosure with wireless DMX $3,960.00
CPC61198 Clay Paky Igloo Easy dome enclosure $3,035.00
CPF21220 Clay Paky flightcase for one Igloo enclosure $2,895.00
Moving Head Fixture
C61187 Clay Paky CP Color MH AE with Philips MSR Lamp $5,200.00
C71020 Clay Paky Point MH with 10° Lamp $1 400 00C71020 Clay Paky Point MH with 10° Lamp $1,400.00
Flight Cases for Alpha Range
ACTFCCP1500 Flight case for Clay Paky Alpha range 1500 $1,300.00
ACTFCCP15002 Dual Flight case for Clay Paky Alpha range 1500 $2,000.00
C CC 200 li ht  f  Cl  k  l h   200  00 $ 2 00ACTFCCP1200 Flight case for Clay Paky Alpha ranges 1200 - 700 $1,125.00
ACTFCCP12002 Dual Flight case for Clay Paky Alpha ranges 1200 - 700 $1,850.00
ACTFCCP1000 Flight case for Clay Paky Alpha ranges 1000 - 575 $1,125.00
ACTFCCP10002 Dual Flight case for Clay Paky Alpha ranges 1000 - 575 $1,850.00
ACTFCCP300 Flight case for Clay Paky Alpha ranges 700 - 300 $1,025.00g y y p g $
ACTFCCP3002 Dual Flight case for Clay Paky Alpha ranges 700 - 300 $1,700.00
All prices are subject to change without notice and exclusive of tax and shipping E & O EAll prices are subject to change without notice and exclusive of tax and shipping E & O.E.